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Anglesey - 1st September 2024

Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Event Ranking

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18

01/09/2024  /  Anglesey 03/09/2024 at 14:27  /  Page 1/2

Rank Num Name Vehicle (Rank) Time Gap Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

1 2 Wright Richard Subaru Impreza (1) 1:19.43 1:21.55 1:20.97 1:20.91 1:19.43 1:20.84 DNS

2 1 Smith Adrian Toyota GR Yaris (2) 1:20.09 0.66 1:23.13 1:21.25 1:21.06 1:20.09 DNS DNS

3 8 Sribnyj Dmitrij Subaru BRZ AWD (1) 1:21.93 2.50 1:25.92 1:28.13 1:22.93 1:21.93 1:23.68 1:25.16

4 41 Bonnin Sergio Mitsubishi Evo 8 (3) 1:23.30 3.87 1:23.89 1:23.30 1:23.66 1:24.16 1:23.53 1:29.37

5 4 Edwards Chris Mazda 323 GTX (4) 1:23.44 4.01 1:23.88 1:23.44 1:23.63 1:23.69 1:23.63 1:28.04

6 6 Inman Mike Mazda MX5 (1) 1:25.12 5.69 1:25.12 1:25.45 1:27.24 1:26.56 1:26.57 DNS

7 98 Holme Callum Subaru Impreza (5) 1:25.17 5.74 1:26.59 1:26.04 1:25.17 1:25.39 1:25.40 1:28.11

8 9 Martin Graham Subaru Impreza Spec D (2) 1:25.46 6.03 1:28.34 1:25.46 1:25.86 1:27.53 1:26.15 1:27.74

9 66 Powell John Toyota Yaris GR (1) 1:25.83 6.40 1:26.17 1:25.87 1:26.05 1:25.83 1:26.01 1:27.93

10 58 Coward Brian Subaru WRX STI (3) 1:26.01 6.58 1:26.73 1:26.01 1:26.75 1:27.36 1:26.79 1:26.51

11 99 Gaughran Tom Porsche (1) 1:26.45 7.02 1:27.48 1:26.45 1:28.10 1:27.02 1:27.14 1:30.19

12 10 Goodall Richard Mini Cooper (2) 1:26.52 7.09 1:27.53 1:26.52 DNS DNS 1:40.06 1:27.49

13 7 Szymczykiewicz TomaszHonda Civic (1) 1:26.62 7.19 1:27.28 1:27.64 DISQ 1:27.78 1:27.45 1:26.62

14 61 Stott Paul Subaru Impreza (3) 1:26.62 7.19 1:28.29 1:26.62 1:28.87 1:27.47 1:27.93 1:27.90

15 42 Warburton James Subaru Impreza (4) 1:26.71 7.28 1:27.57 1:28.27 1:26.88 1:26.71 1:26.88 1:40.30

16 36 Roll Alan Subaru Impreza (4) 1:26.90 7.47 1:29.41 1:27.41 1:26.90 1:28.21 1:26.93 1:30.24

17 55 James Simon Subaru Impreza (6) 1:26.94 7.51 1:28.67 1:27.66 1:27.08 1:26.94 1:27.98 1:29.71

18 62 Renshaw Paul Seat Leon Cupra (2) 1:26.97 7.54 1:26.97 1:27.49 1:27.51 1:27.74 1:27.46 1:28.81

19 142 Marsh Simon Porsche Cayman GT4 (5) 1:27.75 8.32 1:29.65 1:27.75 1:28.70 1:29.90 1:27.76 1:28.58

20 14 Smith Kevin Audi S3 (3) 1:28.08 8.65 1:28.67 1:28.57 1:31.02 1:29.28 1:28.08 1:30.36

21 143 Macleod Donnie Renault Clio (1) 1:28.28 8.85 1:30.09 1:28.28 1:28.28 1:28.56 1:28.47 1:28.66

22 39 Nicholls Sarah BMW 235 (5) 1:28.32 8.89 1:28.61 1:28.32 1:28.52 1:28.68 1:28.63 1:29.84

23 81 Wilson Karl Renaultsport Clio 172 Cup(2) 1:28.75 9.32 1:29.96 1:29.39 1:29.01 1:28.75 1:45.61 1:29.64

24 60 Cope Steven Ford Focus (6) 1:29.01 9.58 1:31.80 1:29.68 1:29.01 1:30.72 1:29.30 1:35.31

25 13 Cutler Phil Toyota MR2 (2) 1:29.01 9.58 1:29.01 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

26 89 Purcell Gerard Subaru Impreza (7) 1:29.05 9.62 1:34.23 1:29.05 1:31.20 1:29.45 1:30.57 DNS

27 120 Critchley Neal Mazda MX5 (1) 1:29.75 10.32 1:29.75 1:31.22 1:30.60 1:30.04 1:29.91 DNS

28 35 Dean Jaik Lotus Elise (3) 1:29.92 10.49 1:31.45 1:33.43 1:30.93 1:29.92 1:30.62 1:32.45

29 108 Smalley Shayden Subaru Impreza (4) 1:30.35 10.92 1:33.35 1:31.56 1:30.35 2:16.62 1:30.58 1:31.14

30 22 Baister Daniel Mini Cooper S (2) 1:30.50 11.07 1:30.85 1:30.50 1:32.04 1:30.64 1:31.22 1:31.68

31 100 Andrade Jo Volkswagon Golf GTI (4) 1:30.76 11.33 1:30.76 1:31.92 1:30.86 1:31.47 1:33.49 1:32.38

32 46 Tirado Santos Abarth 124 Spider (1) 1:30.86 11.43 1:31.09 1:31.18 1:33.69 1:30.86 1:31.48 1:30.87

33 84 Yates Ian Renault Clio 172 (1) 1:30.87 11.44 1:31.20 1:30.87 1:33.21 1:32.20 1:31.45 1:31.41

34 26 Caldicott Andrew Honda Integra Type R (1) 1:30.88 11.45 1:33.72 1:33.33 1:35.67 1:32.29 1:32.72 1:30.88

35 16 Whitford Josh Mazda MX5 (3) 1:31.16 11.73 1:31.50 1:31.47 1:31.24 1:31.47 1:31.23 1:31.16

36 65 Fithon Mat Nissan Pulsar (5) 1:31.17 11.74 1:31.87 1:31.17 1:34.46 1:33.12 1:31.36 1:34.14

37 23 Wright Paul Seat leon (6) 1:31.20 11.77 1:33.96 1:32.43 1:31.83 1:31.20 DNS DNS

38 18 Rhodes Michael Peugeot 106 (2) 1:31.62 12.19 1:32.23 1:31.62 1:34.68 1:32.10 1:32.09 1:33.15

39 21 Concannon Phil Ford Cortina (4) 1:31.82 12.39 1:32.44 1:31.82 1:32.56 1:37.66 1:32.21 1:32.99

40 19 Leetham Daniel Toyota Celica (2) 1:32.12 12.69 1:32.56 1:32.68 1:33.18 1:32.56 1:32.12 1:32.30

41 33 Daniels Paul VW Scirocco (5) 1:32.15 12.72 1:32.66 1:32.72 1:33.52 1:33.88 1:32.24 1:32.15

42 20 O'Toole Liam Mazda MX5 (3) 1:32.22 12.79 1:33.83 1:32.74 1:34.63 1:32.83 1:32.98 1:32.22

43 37 Moxon Matt Honda Civic (3) 1:32.30 12.87 1:33.36 1:32.30 1:33.42 1:33.88 1:32.46 DNS

44 79 Edmunson Anthony Fiat Abarth 595 (4) 1:32.45 13.02 1:35.13 1:32.45 2:16.76 1:32.61 1:32.66 1:33.96

45 73 Revell Simon Mazda MX5 (6) 1:32.57 13.14 1:33.10 1:32.84 1:35.39 1:33.86 1:33.70 1:32.57

46 63 Daniels Vicky VW Scirocco (5) 1:32.90 13.47 1:35.13 1:33.20 1:36.82 1:35.13 1:35.40 1:32.90

47 30 Anchor Mike Toyota Yaris GR (7) 1:32.98 13.55 1:34.23 1:33.28 1:33.00 1:32.98 1:33.47 DNS

48 32 Sample Richard Vauxhall VX220 (6) 1:33.00 13.57 1:33.64 1:34.56 1:33.75 1:33.00 1:35.03 DNS

49 134 Lomas Rebecca Renault Clio (8) 1:33.03 13.60 1:34.80 1:33.68 1:35.43 1:34.02 1:33.04 1:33.03

50 27 Leetham Adrian Toyota Celica (3) 1:33.55 14.12 1:33.55 1:34.96 1:35.85 1:34.93 1:35.49 1:34.42

51 53 Heer Tin Toyota GR Yaris (9) 1:33.69 14.26 1:36.26 1:33.69 1:35.70 1:34.70 1:34.72 1:38.32

52 109 Wells Neil Subaru Impreza (1) 1:33.91 14.48 1:35.51 1:33.91 1:35.77 DNS DNS DNS
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Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Event Ranking

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18
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Rank Num Name Vehicle (Rank) Time Gap Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

53 103 Doyle Greg Honda Civic (5) 1:34.04 14.61 1:34.04 1:34.33 1:34.11 1:34.14 1:34.50 1:39.61

54 28 Brazdziunas Benas Fiat 124 Spider (2) 1:34.11 14.68 1:34.33 1:34.91 1:37.34 1:34.69 1:34.11 1:34.90

55 34 Baister Philip Mini Cooper S (7) 1:34.20 14.77 1:36.76 1:34.20 1:35.13 1:34.31 1:34.59 DNS

56 31 Fox Matthew Peugeot 205 (4) 1:34.51 15.08 1:34.98 1:34.59 1:35.63 1:34.73 1:35.63 1:34.51

57 82 Farrer Jason Abarth 595 (5) 1:35.30 15.87 1:36.39 1:35.89 1:38.59 1:37.04 1:36.15 1:35.30

58 124 Farmer Michael Toyota Celica (4) 1:35.44 16.01 1:35.92 1:35.44 1:38.74 1:35.95 1:36.55 1:36.07

59 29 Dixon Paul Renault Clio 182 (6) 1:35.72 16.29 1:36.74 1:35.72 1:39.65 1:36.18 1:37.39 DNS

60 123 Cooper Ben Honda Civic Type R (3) 1:35.87 16.44 1:36.65 1:36.70 1:36.62 1:36.88 1:35.92 1:35.87

61 83 Ridings Kevin Mazda MX5 (7) 1:35.90 16.47 1:38.50 1:38.08 1:39.83 1:35.90 1:36.31 1:37.23

62 12 Turner Geoff Toyota GT86 (4) 1:35.91 16.48 1:35.91 1:36.45 1:39.22 1:36.64 1:36.99 1:36.83

63 88 Yates Paul Renault Clio 172 (8) 1:36.09 16.66 1:50.61 1:48.44 1:50.51 1:41.90 1:37.61 1:36.09

64 105 Boot Robbie Toyota Yaris (1) 1:36.71 17.28 1:37.15 1:36.98 1:37.89 1:37.80 1:37.30 1:36.71

65 86 Grubb Dominic Renault Clio RS200 (5) 1:37.24 17.81 1:40.13 1:38.87 1:39.20 1:37.24 1:37.96 DNS

66 102 Rowe Martin Toyota GT86 (6) 1:37.56 18.13 1:39.45 1:40.47 1:39.95 1:37.97 1:39.11 1:37.56

67 92 Thorpe Andrew Mazda MX5 (2) 1:38.13 18.70 1:39.22 1:38.13 1:39.83 1:39.44 1:39.66 1:51.55

68 110 Whitehouse James Vauxhall Astra (10) 1:38.63 19.20 1:38.63 1:44.54 1:43.60 DNS DNS DNS

69 91 Miller Andy Citroen C2 (3) 1:39.10 19.67 1:39.72 1:39.53 1:39.71 1:39.10 1:39.13 DNS

70 80 Shaw Shaune Fiat Abarth 595 (6) 1:39.21 19.78 1:40.76 1:40.83 1:42.31 1:40.42 1:39.57 1:39.21

71 71 Gorham Nick Mazda MX5 (8) 1:39.33 19.90 1:39.77 1:39.65 1:43.61 1:39.33 1:39.78 1:41.15

72 43 Ablett Tim Toyota Celica GT (5) 1:39.82 20.39 1:41.11 1:39.82 1:43.56 1:40.46 1:41.68 1:43.09

73 40 Nichols Luke Mazda MX5 (7) 1:39.91 20.48 1:41.40 1:43.20 1:43.02 1:40.32 1:39.91 1:40.16

74 112 Groos Kevin Mazda MX5 (4) 1:40.26 20.83 1:40.90 1:40.26 1:48.53 1:40.63 1:40.85 1:41.43

75 50 Woodcock ChristopherRenault Twingo (1) 1:41.72 22.29 1:42.07 1:41.94 1:43.85 1:41.72 1:43.47 1:42.95

76 47 Hoyle Geoff Toyota Yaris (2) 1:43.90 24.47 1:45.57 1:44.99 1:46.78 1:46.18 1:46.73 1:43.90

77 48 Nichols Robert Mazda MX5 (8) 1:47.24 27.81 1:48.59 1:47.48 1:49.18 1:48.06 1:47.24 1:47.60

15 Kearsley Graham Subaru Impreza P1 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

49 Stewart Charlie Renault DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Live Timing Available Online

https://vola-publish.com/javelintrackdays/
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Anglesey - 1st September 2024

Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Event Ranking

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18

01/09/2024  /  Anglesey 03/09/2024 at 14:28  /  Page 1/3

Rank Num Name Vehicle (Rank) Time Gap Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

  Class: J01P  

1 2 Wright Richard Subaru Impreza (1) 1:19.43 1:21.55 1:20.97 1:20.91 1:19.43 1:20.84 DNS

2 1 Smith Adrian Toyota GR Yaris (2) 1:20.09 0.66 1:23.13 1:21.25 1:21.06 1:20.09 DNS DNS

3 41 Bonnin Sergio Mitsubishi Evo 8 (3) 1:23.30 3.87 1:23.89 1:23.30 1:23.66 1:24.16 1:23.53 1:29.37

4 4 Edwards Chris Mazda 323 GTX (4) 1:23.44 4.01 1:23.88 1:23.44 1:23.63 1:23.69 1:23.63 1:28.04

5 98 Holme Callum Subaru Impreza (5) 1:25.17 5.74 1:26.59 1:26.04 1:25.17 1:25.39 1:25.40 1:28.11

6 55 James Simon Subaru Impreza (6) 1:26.94 7.51 1:28.67 1:27.66 1:27.08 1:26.94 1:27.98 1:29.71

7 89 Purcell Gerard Subaru Impreza (7) 1:29.05 9.62 1:34.23 1:29.05 1:31.20 1:29.45 1:30.57 DNS

  Class: J01S  

1 99 Gaughran Tom Porsche (1) 1:26.45 1:27.48 1:26.45 1:28.10 1:27.02 1:27.14 1:30.19

  Class: J02  

1 109 Wells Neil Subaru Impreza (1) 1:33.91 1:35.51 1:33.91 1:35.77 DNS DNS DNS

  Class: J03  

1 8 Sribnyj Dmitrij Subaru BRZ AWD (1) 1:21.93 1:25.92 1:28.13 1:22.93 1:21.93 1:23.68 1:25.16

2 9 Martin Graham Subaru Impreza Spec D (2) 1:25.46 3.53 1:28.34 1:25.46 1:25.86 1:27.53 1:26.15 1:27.74

3 58 Coward Brian Subaru WRX STI (3) 1:26.01 4.08 1:26.73 1:26.01 1:26.75 1:27.36 1:26.79 1:26.51

4 36 Roll Alan Subaru Impreza (4) 1:26.90 4.97 1:29.41 1:27.41 1:26.90 1:28.21 1:26.93 1:30.24

5 142 Marsh Simon Porsche Cayman GT4 (5) 1:27.75 5.82 1:29.65 1:27.75 1:28.70 1:29.90 1:27.76 1:28.58

6 60 Cope Steven Ford Focus (6) 1:29.01 7.08 1:31.80 1:29.68 1:29.01 1:30.72 1:29.30 1:35.31

15 Kearsley Graham Subaru Impreza P1 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

  Class: J04  

1 6 Inman Mike Mazda MX5 (1) 1:25.12 1:25.12 1:25.45 1:27.24 1:26.56 1:26.57 DNS

2 10 Goodall Richard Mini Cooper (2) 1:26.52 1.40 1:27.53 1:26.52 DNS DNS 1:40.06 1:27.49

3 61 Stott Paul Subaru Impreza (3) 1:26.62 1.50 1:28.29 1:26.62 1:28.87 1:27.47 1:27.93 1:27.90

4 42 Warburton James Subaru Impreza (4) 1:26.71 1.59 1:27.57 1:28.27 1:26.88 1:26.71 1:26.88 1:40.30

5 39 Nicholls Sarah BMW 235 (5) 1:28.32 3.20 1:28.61 1:28.32 1:28.52 1:28.68 1:28.63 1:29.84

  Class: J05  

1 7 Szymczykiewicz TomaszHonda Civic (1) 1:26.62 1:27.28 1:27.64 DISQ 1:27.78 1:27.45 1:26.62

2 62 Renshaw Paul Seat Leon Cupra (2) 1:26.97 0.35 1:26.97 1:27.49 1:27.51 1:27.74 1:27.46 1:28.81

3 14 Smith Kevin Audi S3 (3) 1:28.08 1.46 1:28.67 1:28.57 1:31.02 1:29.28 1:28.08 1:30.36

4 100 Andrade Jo Volkswagon Golf GTI (4) 1:30.76 4.14 1:30.76 1:31.92 1:30.86 1:31.47 1:33.49 1:32.38

5 63 Daniels Vicky VW Scirocco (5) 1:32.90 6.28 1:35.13 1:33.20 1:36.82 1:35.13 1:35.40 1:32.90

6 32 Sample Richard Vauxhall VX220 (6) 1:33.00 6.38 1:33.64 1:34.56 1:33.75 1:33.00 1:35.03 DNS

  Class: J06  

1 66 Powell John Toyota Yaris GR (1) 1:25.83 1:26.17 1:25.87 1:26.05 1:25.83 1:26.01 1:27.93
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Anglesey - 1st September 2024

Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Event Ranking

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18

01/09/2024  /  Anglesey 03/09/2024 at 14:28  /  Page 2/3

Rank Num Name Vehicle (Rank) Time Gap Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

2 13 Cutler Phil Toyota MR2 (2) 1:29.01 3.18 1:29.01 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

3 35 Dean Jaik Lotus Elise (3) 1:29.92 4.09 1:31.45 1:33.43 1:30.93 1:29.92 1:30.62 1:32.45

4 108 Smalley Shayden Subaru Impreza (4) 1:30.35 4.52 1:33.35 1:31.56 1:30.35 2:16.62 1:30.58 1:31.14

5 65 Fithon Mat Nissan Pulsar (5) 1:31.17 5.34 1:31.87 1:31.17 1:34.46 1:33.12 1:31.36 1:34.14

6 23 Wright Paul Seat leon (6) 1:31.20 5.37 1:33.96 1:32.43 1:31.83 1:31.20 DNS DNS

7 30 Anchor Mike Toyota Yaris GR (7) 1:32.98 7.15 1:34.23 1:33.28 1:33.00 1:32.98 1:33.47 DNS

8 134 Lomas Rebecca Renault Clio (8) 1:33.03 7.20 1:34.80 1:33.68 1:35.43 1:34.02 1:33.04 1:33.03

9 53 Heer Tin Toyota GR Yaris (9) 1:33.69 7.86 1:36.26 1:33.69 1:35.70 1:34.70 1:34.72 1:38.32

10 110 Whitehouse James Vauxhall Astra (10) 1:38.63 12.80 1:38.63 1:44.54 1:43.60 DNS DNS DNS

  Class: J07  

1 120 Critchley Neal Mazda MX5 (1) 1:29.75 1:29.75 1:31.22 1:30.60 1:30.04 1:29.91 DNS

2 22 Baister Daniel Mini Cooper S (2) 1:30.50 0.75 1:30.85 1:30.50 1:32.04 1:30.64 1:31.22 1:31.68

3 16 Whitford Josh Mazda MX5 (3) 1:31.16 1.41 1:31.50 1:31.47 1:31.24 1:31.47 1:31.23 1:31.16

4 21 Concannon Phil Ford Cortina (4) 1:31.82 2.07 1:32.44 1:31.82 1:32.56 1:37.66 1:32.21 1:32.99

5 33 Daniels Paul VW Scirocco (5) 1:32.15 2.40 1:32.66 1:32.72 1:33.52 1:33.88 1:32.24 1:32.15

6 73 Revell Simon Mazda MX5 (6) 1:32.57 2.82 1:33.10 1:32.84 1:35.39 1:33.86 1:33.70 1:32.57

7 34 Baister Philip Mini Cooper S (7) 1:34.20 4.45 1:36.76 1:34.20 1:35.13 1:34.31 1:34.59 DNS

8 71 Gorham Nick Mazda MX5 (8) 1:39.33 9.58 1:39.77 1:39.65 1:43.61 1:39.33 1:39.78 1:41.15

  Class: J08  

1 143 Macleod Donnie Renault Clio (1) 1:28.28 1:30.09 1:28.28 1:28.28 1:28.56 1:28.47 1:28.66

2 81 Wilson Karl Renaultsport Clio 172 Cup(2) 1:28.75 0.47 1:29.96 1:29.39 1:29.01 1:28.75 1:45.61 1:29.64

3 37 Moxon Matt Honda Civic (3) 1:32.30 4.02 1:33.36 1:32.30 1:33.42 1:33.88 1:32.46 DNS

4 79 Edmunson Anthony Fiat Abarth 595 (4) 1:32.45 4.17 1:35.13 1:32.45 2:16.76 1:32.61 1:32.66 1:33.96

5 103 Doyle Greg Honda Civic (5) 1:34.04 5.76 1:34.04 1:34.33 1:34.11 1:34.14 1:34.50 1:39.61

6 80 Shaw Shaune Fiat Abarth 595 (6) 1:39.21 10.93 1:40.76 1:40.83 1:42.31 1:40.42 1:39.57 1:39.21

  Class: J09  

1 84 Yates Ian Renault Clio 172 (1) 1:30.87 1:31.20 1:30.87 1:33.21 1:32.20 1:31.45 1:31.41

2 18 Rhodes Michael Peugeot 106 (2) 1:31.62 0.75 1:32.23 1:31.62 1:34.68 1:32.10 1:32.09 1:33.15

3 20 O'Toole Liam Mazda MX5 (3) 1:32.22 1.35 1:33.83 1:32.74 1:34.63 1:32.83 1:32.98 1:32.22

4 31 Fox Matthew Peugeot 205 (4) 1:34.51 3.64 1:34.98 1:34.59 1:35.63 1:34.73 1:35.63 1:34.51

5 82 Farrer Jason Abarth 595 (5) 1:35.30 4.43 1:36.39 1:35.89 1:38.59 1:37.04 1:36.15 1:35.30

6 29 Dixon Paul Renault Clio 182 (6) 1:35.72 4.85 1:36.74 1:35.72 1:39.65 1:36.18 1:37.39 DNS

7 83 Ridings Kevin Mazda MX5 (7) 1:35.90 5.03 1:38.50 1:38.08 1:39.83 1:35.90 1:36.31 1:37.23

8 88 Yates Paul Renault Clio 172 (8) 1:36.09 5.22 1:50.61 1:48.44 1:50.51 1:41.90 1:37.61 1:36.09

49 Stewart Charlie Renault DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

  Class: J10  

1 46 Tirado Santos Abarth 124 Spider (1) 1:30.86 1:31.09 1:31.18 1:33.69 1:30.86 1:31.48 1:30.87

2 28 Brazdziunas Benas Fiat 124 Spider (2) 1:34.11 3.25 1:34.33 1:34.91 1:37.34 1:34.69 1:34.11 1:34.90

3 123 Cooper Ben Honda Civic Type R (3) 1:35.87 5.01 1:36.65 1:36.70 1:36.62 1:36.88 1:35.92 1:35.87

4 12 Turner Geoff Toyota GT86 (4) 1:35.91 5.05 1:35.91 1:36.45 1:39.22 1:36.64 1:36.99 1:36.83

5 86 Grubb Dominic Renault Clio RS200 (5) 1:37.24 6.38 1:40.13 1:38.87 1:39.20 1:37.24 1:37.96 DNS
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Anglesey - 1st September 2024

Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Event Ranking

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18

01/09/2024  /  Anglesey 03/09/2024 at 14:28  /  Page 3/3

Rank Num Name Vehicle (Rank) Time Gap Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

6 102 Rowe Martin Toyota GT86 (6) 1:37.56 6.70 1:39.45 1:40.47 1:39.95 1:37.97 1:39.11 1:37.56

7 40 Nichols Luke Mazda MX5 (7) 1:39.91 9.05 1:41.40 1:43.20 1:43.02 1:40.32 1:39.91 1:40.16

8 48 Nichols Robert Mazda MX5 (8) 1:47.24 16.38 1:48.59 1:47.48 1:49.18 1:48.06 1:47.24 1:47.60

  Class: J11  

1 105 Boot Robbie Toyota Yaris (1) 1:36.71 1:37.15 1:36.98 1:37.89 1:37.80 1:37.30 1:36.71

2 92 Thorpe Andrew Mazda MX5 (2) 1:38.13 1.42 1:39.22 1:38.13 1:39.83 1:39.44 1:39.66 1:51.55

3 91 Miller Andy Citroen C2 (3) 1:39.10 2.39 1:39.72 1:39.53 1:39.71 1:39.10 1:39.13 DNS

4 112 Groos Kevin Mazda MX5 (4) 1:40.26 3.55 1:40.90 1:40.26 1:48.53 1:40.63 1:40.85 1:41.43

  Class: J12  

1 26 Caldicott Andrew Honda Integra Type R (1) 1:30.88 1:33.72 1:33.33 1:35.67 1:32.29 1:32.72 1:30.88

2 19 Leetham Daniel Toyota Celica (2) 1:32.12 1.24 1:32.56 1:32.68 1:33.18 1:32.56 1:32.12 1:32.30

3 27 Leetham Adrian Toyota Celica (3) 1:33.55 2.67 1:33.55 1:34.96 1:35.85 1:34.93 1:35.49 1:34.42

4 124 Farmer Michael Toyota Celica (4) 1:35.44 4.56 1:35.92 1:35.44 1:38.74 1:35.95 1:36.55 1:36.07

5 43 Ablett Tim Toyota Celica GT (5) 1:39.82 8.94 1:41.11 1:39.82 1:43.56 1:40.46 1:41.68 1:43.09

  Class: J14  

1 50 Woodcock ChristopherRenault Twingo (1) 1:41.72 1:42.07 1:41.94 1:43.85 1:41.72 1:43.47 1:42.95

2 47 Hoyle Geoff Toyota Yaris (2) 1:43.90 2.18 1:45.57 1:44.99 1:46.78 1:46.18 1:46.73 1:43.90

  Class: Z  

1 137 Walker Paul Mitsubishi Evo 9 (1) 1:28.77 1:29.65 1:28.77 1:30.00 DNS DNS DNS

Live Timing Available Online

https://vola-publish.com/javelintrackdays/
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Anglesey - 1st September 2024

Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Event Ranking

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18

01/09/2024  /  Anglesey 03/09/2024 at 14:28  /  Page 1/1

Rank Num Name Vehicle (Rank) Time Gap Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

  Class T Championship  

1 816 Sketchley Glynn Force PT (1) 1:14.27 1:14.27 DNS DNS DNF DNS DNS

2 801 Wardle Steven T5 Mission (1) 1:17.92 3.65 1:20.87 1:20.69 DNS 1:19.84 1:19.81 1:17.92

3 817 Crouch Shaun RBS 8b (2) 1:18.33 4.06 1:20.71 1:19.85 1:19.74 1:22.25 1:20.20 1:18.33

4 809 Kelly Dan Caterham 620R (3) 1:22.87 8.60 1:23.09 1:22.91 1:24.07 1:22.87 1:23.15 DNS

5 810 Andrews Oliver Caterham (1) 1:24.12 9.85 1:24.29 1:24.50 1:25.73 1:24.64 1:25.22 1:24.12

6 829 Peters Geoff GPC 96/2sc (1) 1:29.21 14.94 1:32.88 1:29.37 1:30.49 1:29.67 1:30.36 1:29.21

7 811 Gash Andrew Tiger Avon (2) 1:34.62 20.35 1:34.80 1:35.77 1:34.74 1:37.66 1:37.75 1:34.62

8 812 Gowland Mike Ginetta G20 (3) 1:39.17 24.90 1:41.92 1:39.96 1:44.12 1:40.69 1:41.53 1:39.17

803 Reay Jason Porsche 718 Spyder DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

815 Pickles Martin Jedi Mk1 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

  Class: T1  

1 816 Sketchley Glynn Force PT (1) 1:14.27 1:14.27 DNS DNS DNF DNS DNS

  Class: T2  

1 801 Wardle Steven T5 Mission (1) 1:17.92 1:20.87 1:20.69 DNS 1:19.84 1:19.81 1:17.92

2 817 Crouch Shaun RBS 8b (2) 1:18.33 0.41 1:20.71 1:19.85 1:19.74 1:22.25 1:20.20 1:18.33

3 809 Kelly Dan Caterham 620R (3) 1:22.87 4.95 1:23.09 1:22.91 1:24.07 1:22.87 1:23.15 DNS

815 Pickles Martin Jedi Mk1 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

  Class: T4  

1 810 Andrews Oliver Caterham (1) 1:24.12 1:24.29 1:24.50 1:25.73 1:24.64 1:25.22 1:24.12

  Class: T5  

1 829 Peters Geoff GPC 96/2sc (1) 1:29.21 1:32.88 1:29.37 1:30.49 1:29.67 1:30.36 1:29.21

2 811 Gash Andrew Tiger Avon (2) 1:34.62 5.41 1:34.80 1:35.77 1:34.74 1:37.66 1:37.75 1:34.62

3 812 Gowland Mike Ginetta G20 (3) 1:39.17 9.96 1:41.92 1:39.96 1:44.12 1:40.69 1:41.53 1:39.17

  Class: T6  

803 Reay Jason Porsche 718 Spyder DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Live Timing Available Online

https://vola-publish.com/javelintrackdays/
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Anglesey - 1st September 2024

Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Event Ranking

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18

01/09/2024  /  Anglesey 03/09/2024 at 15:07  /  Page 1/2

Rank Num Name Vehicle TSS Time Gap Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

  Fensport Toyota Sprint Series  

1 8 Sribnyj Dmitrij Subaru BRZ AWD Pro 1:21.93 1:25.92 1:28.13 1:22.93 1:21.93 1:23.68 1:25.16

2 66 Powell John Toyota Yaris GR A3P 1:25.83 3.90 1:26.17 1:25.87 1:26.05 1:25.83 1:26.01 1:27.93

3 13 Cutler Phil Toyota MR2 BP 1:29.01 7.08 1:29.01 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

4 19 Leetham Daniel Toyota Celica CP 1:32.12 10.19 1:32.56 1:32.68 1:33.18 1:32.56 1:32.12 1:32.30

5 30 Anchor Mike Toyota Yaris GR A3S 1:32.98 11.05 1:34.23 1:33.28 1:33.00 1:32.98 1:33.47 DNS

6 27 Leetham Adrian Toyota Celica CP 1:33.55 11.62 1:33.55 1:34.96 1:35.85 1:34.93 1:35.49 1:34.42

7 53 Heer Tin Toyota GR Yaris A3P 1:33.69 11.76 1:36.26 1:33.69 1:35.70 1:34.70 1:34.72 1:38.32

8 124 Farmer Michael Toyota Celica CP 1:35.44 13.51 1:35.92 1:35.44 1:38.74 1:35.95 1:36.55 1:36.07

9 12 Turner Geoff Toyota GT86 CS 1:35.91 13.98 1:35.91 1:36.45 1:39.22 1:36.64 1:36.99 1:36.83

10 105 Boot Robbie Toyota Yaris DP 1:36.71 14.78 1:37.15 1:36.98 1:37.89 1:37.80 1:37.30 1:36.71

11 102 Rowe Martin Toyota GT86 CS 1:37.56 15.63 1:39.45 1:40.47 1:39.95 1:37.97 1:39.11 1:37.56

12 43 Ablett Tim Toyota Celica GT CS 1:39.82 17.89 1:41.11 1:39.82 1:43.56 1:40.46 1:41.68 1:43.09

13 47 Hoyle Geoff Toyota Yaris DS 1:43.90 21.97 1:45.57 1:44.99 1:46.78 1:46.18 1:46.73 1:43.90

  Pro  

1 8 Sribnyj Dmitrij Subaru BRZ AWD Pro 1:21.93 1:25.92 1:28.13 1:22.93 1:21.93 1:23.68 1:25.16

  A3P  

1 66 Powell John Toyota Yaris GR A3P 1:25.83 1:26.17 1:25.87 1:26.05 1:25.83 1:26.01 1:27.93

2 53 Heer Tin Toyota GR Yaris A3P 1:33.69 7.86 1:36.26 1:33.69 1:35.70 1:34.70 1:34.72 1:38.32

  A3S  

1 30 Anchor Mike Toyota Yaris GR A3S 1:32.98 1:34.23 1:33.28 1:33.00 1:32.98 1:33.47 DNS

  BP  

1 13 Cutler Phil Toyota MR2 BP 1:29.01 1:29.01 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

  CP  

1 19 Leetham Daniel Toyota Celica CP 1:32.12 1:32.56 1:32.68 1:33.18 1:32.56 1:32.12 1:32.30

2 27 Leetham Adrian Toyota Celica CP 1:33.55 1.43 1:33.55 1:34.96 1:35.85 1:34.93 1:35.49 1:34.42

3 124 Farmer Michael Toyota Celica CP 1:35.44 3.32 1:35.92 1:35.44 1:38.74 1:35.95 1:36.55 1:36.07

  CS  

1 12 Turner Geoff Toyota GT86 CS 1:35.91 1:35.91 1:36.45 1:39.22 1:36.64 1:36.99 1:36.83

2 102 Rowe Martin Toyota GT86 CS 1:37.56 1.65 1:39.45 1:40.47 1:39.95 1:37.97 1:39.11 1:37.56

3 43 Ablett Tim Toyota Celica GT CS 1:39.82 3.91 1:41.11 1:39.82 1:43.56 1:40.46 1:41.68 1:43.09
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Anglesey - 1st September 2024

Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Event Ranking

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18

01/09/2024  /  Anglesey 03/09/2024 at 15:07  /  Page 2/2

Rank Num Name Vehicle TSS Time Gap Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6

  DS  

1 47 Hoyle Geoff Toyota Yaris DS 1:43.90 1:45.57 1:44.99 1:46.78 1:46.18 1:46.73 1:43.90

Live Timing Available Online

https://vola-publish.com/javelintrackdays/
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Anglesey - 1st September 2024

Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Ranking after 1 run

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18

01/09/2024  /  Anglesey 03/09/2024 at 14:31  /  Page 1/2

Rank Num Name Vehicle Class (Rank) Time Gap

1 2 Wright Richard Subaru Impreza J01P (1) 1:21.55

2 1 Smith Adrian Toyota GR Yaris J01P (2) 1:23.13 1.58

3 4 Edwards Chris Mazda 323 GTX J01P (3) 1:23.88 2.33

4 41 Bonnin Sergio Mitsubishi Evo 8 J01P (4) 1:23.89 2.34

5 6 Inman Mike Mazda MX5 J04 (1) 1:25.12 3.57

6 8 Sribnyj Dmitrij Subaru BRZ AWD J03 (1) 1:25.92 4.37

7 66 Powell John Toyota Yaris GR J06 (1) 1:26.17 4.62

8 98 Holme Callum Subaru Impreza J01P (5) 1:26.59 5.04

9 58 Coward Brian Subaru WRX STI J03 (2) 1:26.73 5.18

10 62 Renshaw Paul Seat Leon Cupra J05 (1) 1:26.97 5.42

11 7 Szymczykiewicz Tomasz Honda Civic J05 (2) 1:27.28 5.73

12 99 Gaughran Tom Porsche J01S (1) 1:27.48 5.93

13 10 Goodall Richard Mini Cooper J04 (2) 1:27.53 5.98

14 42 Warburton James Subaru Impreza J04 (3) 1:27.57 6.02

15 61 Stott Paul Subaru Impreza J04 (4) 1:28.29 6.74

16 9 Martin Graham Subaru Impreza Spec D J03 (3) 1:28.34 6.79

17 39 Nicholls Sarah BMW 235 J04 (5) 1:28.61 7.06

18 55 James Simon Subaru Impreza J01P (6) 1:28.67 7.12

18 14 Smith Kevin Audi S3 J05 (3) 1:28.67 7.12

20 13 Cutler Phil Toyota MR2 J06 (2) 1:29.01 7.46

21 36 Roll Alan Subaru Impreza J03 (4) 1:29.41 7.86

22 142 Marsh Simon Porsche Cayman GT4 J03 (5) 1:29.65 8.10

23 120 Critchley Neal Mazda MX5 J07 (1) 1:29.75 8.20

24 81 Wilson Karl Renaultsport Clio 172 Cup J08 (1) 1:29.96 8.41

25 143 Macleod Donnie Renault Clio J08 (2) 1:30.09 8.54

26 100 Andrade Jo Volkswagon Golf GTI J05 (4) 1:30.76 9.21

27 22 Baister Daniel Mini Cooper S J07 (2) 1:30.85 9.30

28 46 Tirado Santos Abarth 124 Spider J10 (1) 1:31.09 9.54

29 84 Yates Ian Renault Clio 172 J09 (1) 1:31.20 9.65

30 35 Dean Jaik Lotus Elise J06 (3) 1:31.45 9.90

31 16 Whitford Josh Mazda MX5 J07 (3) 1:31.50 9.95

32 60 Cope Steven Ford Focus J03 (6) 1:31.80 10.25

33 65 Fithon Mat Nissan Pulsar J06 (4) 1:31.87 10.32

34 18 Rhodes Michael Peugeot 106 J09 (2) 1:32.23 10.68

35 21 Concannon Phil Ford Cortina J07 (4) 1:32.44 10.89

36 19 Leetham Daniel Toyota Celica J12 (1) 1:32.56 11.01

37 33 Daniels Paul VW Scirocco J07 (5) 1:32.66 11.11

38 73 Revell Simon Mazda MX5 J07 (6) 1:33.10 11.55

39 108 Smalley Shayden Subaru Impreza J06 (5) 1:33.35 11.80

40 37 Moxon Matt Honda Civic J08 (3) 1:33.36 11.81

41 27 Leetham Adrian Toyota Celica J12 (2) 1:33.55 12.00

42 32 Sample Richard Vauxhall VX220 J05 (5) 1:33.64 12.09

43 26 Caldicott Andrew Honda Integra Type R J12 (3) 1:33.72 12.17

44 20 O'Toole Liam Mazda MX5 J09 (3) 1:33.83 12.28

45 23 Wright Paul Seat leon J06 (6) 1:33.96 12.41

46 103 Doyle Greg Honda Civic J08 (4) 1:34.04 12.49

47 89 Purcell Gerard Subaru Impreza J01P (7) 1:34.23 12.68

47 30 Anchor Mike Toyota Yaris GR J06 (7) 1:34.23 12.68

49 28 Brazdziunas Benas Fiat 124 Spider J10 (2) 1:34.33 12.78

50 134 Lomas Rebecca Renault Clio J06 (8) 1:34.80 13.25

51 31 Fox Matthew Peugeot 205 J09 (4) 1:34.98 13.43

52 79 Edmunson Anthony Fiat Abarth 595 J08 (5) 1:35.13 13.58
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Anglesey - 1st September 2024

Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Ranking after 1 run

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18

01/09/2024  /  Anglesey 03/09/2024 at 14:31  /  Page 2/2

Rank Num Name Vehicle Class (Rank) Time Gap

52 63 Daniels Vicky VW Scirocco J05 (6) 1:35.13 13.58

54 109 Wells Neil Subaru Impreza J02 (1) 1:35.51 13.96

55 12 Turner Geoff Toyota GT86 J10 (3) 1:35.91 14.36

56 124 Farmer Michael Toyota Celica J12 (4) 1:35.92 14.37

57 53 Heer Tin Toyota GR Yaris J06 (9) 1:36.26 14.71

58 82 Farrer Jason Abarth 595 J09 (5) 1:36.39 14.84

59 123 Cooper Ben Honda Civic Type R J10 (4) 1:36.65 15.10

60 29 Dixon Paul Renault Clio 182 J09 (6) 1:36.74 15.19

61 34 Baister Philip Mini Cooper S J07 (7) 1:36.76 15.21

62 105 Boot Robbie Toyota Yaris J11 (1) 1:37.15 15.60

63 83 Ridings Kevin Mazda MX5 J09 (7) 1:38.50 16.95

64 110 Whitehouse James Vauxhall Astra J06 (10) 1:38.63 17.08

65 92 Thorpe Andrew Mazda MX5 J11 (2) 1:39.22 17.67

66 102 Rowe Martin Toyota GT86 J10 (5) 1:39.45 17.90

67 91 Miller Andy Citroen C2 J11 (3) 1:39.72 18.17

68 71 Gorham Nick Mazda MX5 J07 (8) 1:39.77 18.22

69 86 Grubb Dominic Renault Clio RS200 J10 (6) 1:40.13 18.58

70 80 Shaw Shaune Fiat Abarth 595 J08 (6) 1:40.76 19.21

71 112 Groos Kevin Mazda MX5 J11 (4) 1:40.90 19.35

72 43 Ablett Tim Toyota Celica GT J12 (5) 1:41.11 19.56

73 40 Nichols Luke Mazda MX5 J10 (7) 1:41.40 19.85

74 50 Woodcock Christopher Renault Twingo J14 (1) 1:42.07 20.52

75 47 Hoyle Geoff Toyota Yaris J14 (2) 1:45.57 24.02

76 48 Nichols Robert Mazda MX5 J10 (8) 1:48.59 27.04

77 88 Yates Paul Renault Clio 172 J09 (8) 1:50.61 29.06

15 Kearsley Graham Subaru Impreza P1 J03 DNS

49 Stewart Charlie Renault J09 DNS

  Class: T  

1 816 Sketchley Glynn Force PT T1 (1) 1:14.27

2 817 Crouch Shaun RBS 8b T2 (1) 1:20.71 6.44

3 801 Wardle Steven T5 Mission T2 (2) 1:20.87 6.60

4 809 Kelly Dan Caterham 620R T2 (3) 1:23.09 8.82

5 810 Andrews Oliver Caterham T4 (1) 1:24.29 10.02

6 829 Peters Geoff GPC 96/2sc T5 (1) 1:32.88 18.61

7 811 Gash Andrew Tiger Avon T5 (2) 1:34.80 20.53

8 812 Gowland Mike Ginetta G20 T5 (3) 1:41.92 27.65

803 Reay Jason Porsche 718 Spyder T6 DNS

815 Pickles Martin Jedi Mk1 T2 DNS

  Class: Z  

1 137 Walker Paul Mitsubishi Evo 9 Z (1) 1:29.65
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Anglesey - 1st September 2024

Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Ranking after 2 run

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18

01/09/2024  /  Anglesey 03/09/2024 at 14:32  /  Page 1/2

Rank Num Name Vehicle Class (Rank) Time Gap

1 2 Wright Richard Subaru Impreza J01P (1) 1:20.97

2 1 Smith Adrian Toyota GR Yaris J01P (2) 1:21.25 0.28

3 41 Bonnin Sergio Mitsubishi Evo 8 J01P (3) 1:23.30 2.33

4 4 Edwards Chris Mazda 323 GTX J01P (4) 1:23.44 2.47

5 6 Inman Mike Mazda MX5 J04 (1) 1:25.12 4.15

6 9 Martin Graham Subaru Impreza Spec D J03 (1) 1:25.46 4.49

7 66 Powell John Toyota Yaris GR J06 (1) 1:25.87 4.90

8 8 Sribnyj Dmitrij Subaru BRZ AWD J03 (2) 1:25.92 4.95

9 58 Coward Brian Subaru WRX STI J03 (3) 1:26.01 5.04

10 98 Holme Callum Subaru Impreza J01P (5) 1:26.04 5.07

11 99 Gaughran Tom Porsche J01S (1) 1:26.45 5.48

12 10 Goodall Richard Mini Cooper J04 (2) 1:26.52 5.55

13 61 Stott Paul Subaru Impreza J04 (3) 1:26.62 5.65

14 62 Renshaw Paul Seat Leon Cupra J05 (1) 1:26.97 6.00

15 7 Szymczykiewicz Tomasz Honda Civic J05 (2) 1:27.28 6.31

16 36 Roll Alan Subaru Impreza J03 (4) 1:27.41 6.44

17 42 Warburton James Subaru Impreza J04 (4) 1:27.57 6.60

18 55 James Simon Subaru Impreza J01P (6) 1:27.66 6.69

19 142 Marsh Simon Porsche Cayman GT4 J03 (5) 1:27.75 6.78

20 143 Macleod Donnie Renault Clio J08 (1) 1:28.28 7.31

21 39 Nicholls Sarah BMW 235 J04 (5) 1:28.32 7.35

22 14 Smith Kevin Audi S3 J05 (3) 1:28.57 7.60

23 13 Cutler Phil Toyota MR2 J06 (2) 1:29.01 8.04

24 89 Purcell Gerard Subaru Impreza J01P (7) 1:29.05 8.08

25 81 Wilson Karl Renaultsport Clio 172 Cup J08 (2) 1:29.39 8.42

26 60 Cope Steven Ford Focus J03 (6) 1:29.68 8.71

27 120 Critchley Neal Mazda MX5 J07 (1) 1:29.75 8.78

28 22 Baister Daniel Mini Cooper S J07 (2) 1:30.50 9.53

29 100 Andrade Jo Volkswagon Golf GTI J05 (4) 1:30.76 9.79

30 84 Yates Ian Renault Clio 172 J09 (1) 1:30.87 9.90

31 46 Tirado Santos Abarth 124 Spider J10 (1) 1:31.09 10.12

32 65 Fithon Mat Nissan Pulsar J06 (3) 1:31.17 10.20

33 35 Dean Jaik Lotus Elise J06 (4) 1:31.45 10.48

34 16 Whitford Josh Mazda MX5 J07 (3) 1:31.47 10.50

35 108 Smalley Shayden Subaru Impreza J06 (5) 1:31.56 10.59

36 18 Rhodes Michael Peugeot 106 J09 (2) 1:31.62 10.65

37 21 Concannon Phil Ford Cortina J07 (4) 1:31.82 10.85

38 37 Moxon Matt Honda Civic J08 (3) 1:32.30 11.33

39 23 Wright Paul Seat leon J06 (6) 1:32.43 11.46

40 79 Edmunson Anthony Fiat Abarth 595 J08 (4) 1:32.45 11.48

41 19 Leetham Daniel Toyota Celica J12 (1) 1:32.56 11.59

42 33 Daniels Paul VW Scirocco J07 (5) 1:32.66 11.69

43 20 O'Toole Liam Mazda MX5 J09 (3) 1:32.74 11.77

44 73 Revell Simon Mazda MX5 J07 (6) 1:32.84 11.87

45 63 Daniels Vicky VW Scirocco J05 (5) 1:33.20 12.23

46 30 Anchor Mike Toyota Yaris GR J06 (7) 1:33.28 12.31

47 26 Caldicott Andrew Honda Integra Type R J12 (2) 1:33.33 12.36

48 27 Leetham Adrian Toyota Celica J12 (3) 1:33.55 12.58

49 32 Sample Richard Vauxhall VX220 J05 (6) 1:33.64 12.67

50 134 Lomas Rebecca Renault Clio J06 (8) 1:33.68 12.71

51 53 Heer Tin Toyota GR Yaris J06 (9) 1:33.69 12.72

52 109 Wells Neil Subaru Impreza J02 (1) 1:33.91 12.94
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Anglesey - 1st September 2024

Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Ranking after 2 run

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18

01/09/2024  /  Anglesey 03/09/2024 at 14:32  /  Page 2/2

Rank Num Name Vehicle Class (Rank) Time Gap

53 103 Doyle Greg Honda Civic J08 (5) 1:34.04 13.07

54 34 Baister Philip Mini Cooper S J07 (7) 1:34.20 13.23

55 28 Brazdziunas Benas Fiat 124 Spider J10 (2) 1:34.33 13.36

56 31 Fox Matthew Peugeot 205 J09 (4) 1:34.59 13.62

57 124 Farmer Michael Toyota Celica J12 (4) 1:35.44 14.47

58 29 Dixon Paul Renault Clio 182 J09 (5) 1:35.72 14.75

59 82 Farrer Jason Abarth 595 J09 (6) 1:35.89 14.92

60 12 Turner Geoff Toyota GT86 J10 (3) 1:35.91 14.94

61 123 Cooper Ben Honda Civic Type R J10 (4) 1:36.65 15.68

62 105 Boot Robbie Toyota Yaris J11 (1) 1:36.98 16.01

63 83 Ridings Kevin Mazda MX5 J09 (7) 1:38.08 17.11

64 92 Thorpe Andrew Mazda MX5 J11 (2) 1:38.13 17.16

65 110 Whitehouse James Vauxhall Astra J06 (10) 1:38.63 17.66

66 86 Grubb Dominic Renault Clio RS200 J10 (5) 1:38.87 17.90

67 102 Rowe Martin Toyota GT86 J10 (6) 1:39.45 18.48

68 91 Miller Andy Citroen C2 J11 (3) 1:39.53 18.56

69 71 Gorham Nick Mazda MX5 J07 (8) 1:39.65 18.68

70 43 Ablett Tim Toyota Celica GT J12 (5) 1:39.82 18.85

71 112 Groos Kevin Mazda MX5 J11 (4) 1:40.26 19.29

72 80 Shaw Shaune Fiat Abarth 595 J08 (6) 1:40.76 19.79

73 40 Nichols Luke Mazda MX5 J10 (7) 1:41.40 20.43

74 50 Woodcock Christopher Renault Twingo J14 (1) 1:41.94 20.97

75 47 Hoyle Geoff Toyota Yaris J14 (2) 1:44.99 24.02

76 48 Nichols Robert Mazda MX5 J10 (8) 1:47.48 26.51

77 88 Yates Paul Renault Clio 172 J09 (8) 1:48.44 27.47

15 Kearsley Graham Subaru Impreza P1 J03 DNS

49 Stewart Charlie Renault J09 DNS

  Class: T  

1 816 Sketchley Glynn Force PT T1 (1) 1:14.27

2 817 Crouch Shaun RBS 8b T2 (1) 1:19.85 5.58

3 801 Wardle Steven T5 Mission T2 (2) 1:20.69 6.42

4 809 Kelly Dan Caterham 620R T2 (3) 1:22.91 8.64

5 810 Andrews Oliver Caterham T4 (1) 1:24.29 10.02

6 829 Peters Geoff GPC 96/2sc T5 (1) 1:29.37 15.10

7 811 Gash Andrew Tiger Avon T5 (2) 1:34.80 20.53

8 812 Gowland Mike Ginetta G20 T5 (3) 1:39.96 25.69

803 Reay Jason Porsche 718 Spyder T6 DNS

815 Pickles Martin Jedi Mk1 T2 DNS

  Class: Z  

1 137 Walker Paul Mitsubishi Evo 9 Z (1) 1:28.77
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Anglesey - 1st September 2024

Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Ranking after 3 run

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18

01/09/2024  /  Anglesey 03/09/2024 at 14:32  /  Page 1/2

Rank Num Name Vehicle Class (Rank) Time Gap

1 2 Wright Richard Subaru Impreza J01P (1) 1:20.91

2 1 Smith Adrian Toyota GR Yaris J01P (2) 1:21.06 0.15

3 8 Sribnyj Dmitrij Subaru BRZ AWD J03 (1) 1:22.93 2.02

4 41 Bonnin Sergio Mitsubishi Evo 8 J01P (3) 1:23.30 2.39

5 4 Edwards Chris Mazda 323 GTX J01P (4) 1:23.44 2.53

6 6 Inman Mike Mazda MX5 J04 (1) 1:25.12 4.21

7 98 Holme Callum Subaru Impreza J01P (5) 1:25.17 4.26

8 9 Martin Graham Subaru Impreza Spec D J03 (2) 1:25.46 4.55

9 66 Powell John Toyota Yaris GR J06 (1) 1:25.87 4.96

10 58 Coward Brian Subaru WRX STI J03 (3) 1:26.01 5.10

11 99 Gaughran Tom Porsche J01S (1) 1:26.45 5.54

12 10 Goodall Richard Mini Cooper J04 (2) 1:26.52 5.61

13 61 Stott Paul Subaru Impreza J04 (3) 1:26.62 5.71

14 42 Warburton James Subaru Impreza J04 (4) 1:26.88 5.97

15 36 Roll Alan Subaru Impreza J03 (4) 1:26.90 5.99

16 62 Renshaw Paul Seat Leon Cupra J05 (1) 1:26.97 6.06

17 55 James Simon Subaru Impreza J01P (6) 1:27.08 6.17

18 7 Szymczykiewicz Tomasz Honda Civic J05 (2) 1:27.28 6.37

19 142 Marsh Simon Porsche Cayman GT4 J03 (5) 1:27.75 6.84

20 143 Macleod Donnie Renault Clio J08 (1) 1:28.28 7.37

21 39 Nicholls Sarah BMW 235 J04 (5) 1:28.32 7.41

22 14 Smith Kevin Audi S3 J05 (3) 1:28.57 7.66

23 81 Wilson Karl Renaultsport Clio 172 Cup J08 (2) 1:29.01 8.10

24 60 Cope Steven Ford Focus J03 (6) 1:29.01 8.10

25 13 Cutler Phil Toyota MR2 J06 (2) 1:29.01 8.10

26 89 Purcell Gerard Subaru Impreza J01P (7) 1:29.05 8.14

27 120 Critchley Neal Mazda MX5 J07 (1) 1:29.75 8.84

28 108 Smalley Shayden Subaru Impreza J06 (3) 1:30.35 9.44

29 22 Baister Daniel Mini Cooper S J07 (2) 1:30.50 9.59

30 100 Andrade Jo Volkswagon Golf GTI J05 (4) 1:30.76 9.85

31 84 Yates Ian Renault Clio 172 J09 (1) 1:30.87 9.96

32 35 Dean Jaik Lotus Elise J06 (4) 1:30.93 10.02

33 46 Tirado Santos Abarth 124 Spider J10 (1) 1:31.09 10.18

34 65 Fithon Mat Nissan Pulsar J06 (5) 1:31.17 10.26

35 16 Whitford Josh Mazda MX5 J07 (3) 1:31.24 10.33

36 18 Rhodes Michael Peugeot 106 J09 (2) 1:31.62 10.71

37 21 Concannon Phil Ford Cortina J07 (4) 1:31.82 10.91

38 23 Wright Paul Seat leon J06 (6) 1:31.83 10.92

39 37 Moxon Matt Honda Civic J08 (3) 1:32.30 11.39

40 79 Edmunson Anthony Fiat Abarth 595 J08 (4) 1:32.45 11.54

41 19 Leetham Daniel Toyota Celica J12 (1) 1:32.56 11.65

42 33 Daniels Paul VW Scirocco J07 (5) 1:32.66 11.75

43 20 O'Toole Liam Mazda MX5 J09 (3) 1:32.74 11.83

44 73 Revell Simon Mazda MX5 J07 (6) 1:32.84 11.93

45 30 Anchor Mike Toyota Yaris GR J06 (7) 1:33.00 12.09

46 63 Daniels Vicky VW Scirocco J05 (5) 1:33.20 12.29

47 26 Caldicott Andrew Honda Integra Type R J12 (2) 1:33.33 12.42

48 27 Leetham Adrian Toyota Celica J12 (3) 1:33.55 12.64

49 32 Sample Richard Vauxhall VX220 J05 (6) 1:33.64 12.73

50 134 Lomas Rebecca Renault Clio J06 (8) 1:33.68 12.77

51 53 Heer Tin Toyota GR Yaris J06 (9) 1:33.69 12.78

52 109 Wells Neil Subaru Impreza J02 (1) 1:33.91 13.00
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Anglesey - 1st September 2024

Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Ranking after 3 run

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18

01/09/2024  /  Anglesey 03/09/2024 at 14:32  /  Page 2/2

Rank Num Name Vehicle Class (Rank) Time Gap

53 103 Doyle Greg Honda Civic J08 (5) 1:34.04 13.13

54 34 Baister Philip Mini Cooper S J07 (7) 1:34.20 13.29

55 28 Brazdziunas Benas Fiat 124 Spider J10 (2) 1:34.33 13.42

56 31 Fox Matthew Peugeot 205 J09 (4) 1:34.59 13.68

57 124 Farmer Michael Toyota Celica J12 (4) 1:35.44 14.53

58 29 Dixon Paul Renault Clio 182 J09 (5) 1:35.72 14.81

59 82 Farrer Jason Abarth 595 J09 (6) 1:35.89 14.98

60 12 Turner Geoff Toyota GT86 J10 (3) 1:35.91 15.00

61 123 Cooper Ben Honda Civic Type R J10 (4) 1:36.62 15.71

62 105 Boot Robbie Toyota Yaris J11 (1) 1:36.98 16.07

63 83 Ridings Kevin Mazda MX5 J09 (7) 1:38.08 17.17

64 92 Thorpe Andrew Mazda MX5 J11 (2) 1:38.13 17.22

65 110 Whitehouse James Vauxhall Astra J06 (10) 1:38.63 17.72

66 86 Grubb Dominic Renault Clio RS200 J10 (5) 1:38.87 17.96

67 102 Rowe Martin Toyota GT86 J10 (6) 1:39.45 18.54

68 91 Miller Andy Citroen C2 J11 (3) 1:39.53 18.62

69 71 Gorham Nick Mazda MX5 J07 (8) 1:39.65 18.74

70 43 Ablett Tim Toyota Celica GT J12 (5) 1:39.82 18.91

71 112 Groos Kevin Mazda MX5 J11 (4) 1:40.26 19.35

72 80 Shaw Shaune Fiat Abarth 595 J08 (6) 1:40.76 19.85

73 40 Nichols Luke Mazda MX5 J10 (7) 1:41.40 20.49

74 50 Woodcock Christopher Renault Twingo J14 (1) 1:41.94 21.03

75 47 Hoyle Geoff Toyota Yaris J14 (2) 1:44.99 24.08

76 48 Nichols Robert Mazda MX5 J10 (8) 1:47.48 26.57

77 88 Yates Paul Renault Clio 172 J09 (8) 1:48.44 27.53

15 Kearsley Graham Subaru Impreza P1 J03 DNS

49 Stewart Charlie Renault J09 DNS

  Class: T  

1 816 Sketchley Glynn Force PT T1 (1) 1:14.27

2 817 Crouch Shaun RBS 8b T2 (1) 1:19.74 5.47

3 801 Wardle Steven T5 Mission T2 (2) 1:20.69 6.42

4 809 Kelly Dan Caterham 620R T2 (3) 1:22.91 8.64

5 810 Andrews Oliver Caterham T4 (1) 1:24.29 10.02

6 829 Peters Geoff GPC 96/2sc T5 (1) 1:29.37 15.10

7 811 Gash Andrew Tiger Avon T5 (2) 1:34.74 20.47

8 812 Gowland Mike Ginetta G20 T5 (3) 1:39.96 25.69

803 Reay Jason Porsche 718 Spyder T6 DNS

815 Pickles Martin Jedi Mk1 T2 DNS

  Class: Z  

1 137 Walker Paul Mitsubishi Evo 9 Z (1) 1:28.77
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Anglesey - 1st September 2024

Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Ranking after 4 run

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18

01/09/2024  /  Anglesey 03/09/2024 at 14:32  /  Page 1/2

Rank Num Name Vehicle Class (Rank) Time Gap

1 2 Wright Richard Subaru Impreza J01P (1) 1:19.43

2 1 Smith Adrian Toyota GR Yaris J01P (2) 1:20.09 0.66

3 8 Sribnyj Dmitrij Subaru BRZ AWD J03 (1) 1:21.93 2.50

4 41 Bonnin Sergio Mitsubishi Evo 8 J01P (3) 1:23.30 3.87

5 4 Edwards Chris Mazda 323 GTX J01P (4) 1:23.44 4.01

6 6 Inman Mike Mazda MX5 J04 (1) 1:25.12 5.69

7 98 Holme Callum Subaru Impreza J01P (5) 1:25.17 5.74

8 9 Martin Graham Subaru Impreza Spec D J03 (2) 1:25.46 6.03

9 66 Powell John Toyota Yaris GR J06 (1) 1:25.83 6.40

10 58 Coward Brian Subaru WRX STI J03 (3) 1:26.01 6.58

11 99 Gaughran Tom Porsche J01S (1) 1:26.45 7.02

12 10 Goodall Richard Mini Cooper J04 (2) 1:26.52 7.09

13 61 Stott Paul Subaru Impreza J04 (3) 1:26.62 7.19

14 42 Warburton James Subaru Impreza J04 (4) 1:26.71 7.28

15 36 Roll Alan Subaru Impreza J03 (4) 1:26.90 7.47

16 55 James Simon Subaru Impreza J01P (6) 1:26.94 7.51

17 62 Renshaw Paul Seat Leon Cupra J05 (1) 1:26.97 7.54

18 7 Szymczykiewicz Tomasz Honda Civic J05 (2) 1:27.28 7.85

19 142 Marsh Simon Porsche Cayman GT4 J03 (5) 1:27.75 8.32

20 143 Macleod Donnie Renault Clio J08 (1) 1:28.28 8.85

21 39 Nicholls Sarah BMW 235 J04 (5) 1:28.32 8.89

22 14 Smith Kevin Audi S3 J05 (3) 1:28.57 9.14

23 81 Wilson Karl Renaultsport Clio 172 Cup J08 (2) 1:28.75 9.32

24 60 Cope Steven Ford Focus J03 (6) 1:29.01 9.58

25 13 Cutler Phil Toyota MR2 J06 (2) 1:29.01 9.58

26 89 Purcell Gerard Subaru Impreza J01P (7) 1:29.05 9.62

27 120 Critchley Neal Mazda MX5 J07 (1) 1:29.75 10.32

28 35 Dean Jaik Lotus Elise J06 (3) 1:29.92 10.49

29 108 Smalley Shayden Subaru Impreza J06 (4) 1:30.35 10.92

30 22 Baister Daniel Mini Cooper S J07 (2) 1:30.50 11.07

31 100 Andrade Jo Volkswagon Golf GTI J05 (4) 1:30.76 11.33

32 46 Tirado Santos Abarth 124 Spider J10 (1) 1:30.86 11.43

33 84 Yates Ian Renault Clio 172 J09 (1) 1:30.87 11.44

34 65 Fithon Mat Nissan Pulsar J06 (5) 1:31.17 11.74

35 23 Wright Paul Seat leon J06 (6) 1:31.20 11.77

36 16 Whitford Josh Mazda MX5 J07 (3) 1:31.24 11.81

37 18 Rhodes Michael Peugeot 106 J09 (2) 1:31.62 12.19

38 21 Concannon Phil Ford Cortina J07 (4) 1:31.82 12.39

39 26 Caldicott Andrew Honda Integra Type R J12 (1) 1:32.29 12.86

40 37 Moxon Matt Honda Civic J08 (3) 1:32.30 12.87

41 79 Edmunson Anthony Fiat Abarth 595 J08 (4) 1:32.45 13.02

42 19 Leetham Daniel Toyota Celica J12 (2) 1:32.56 13.13

43 33 Daniels Paul VW Scirocco J07 (5) 1:32.66 13.23

44 20 O'Toole Liam Mazda MX5 J09 (3) 1:32.74 13.31

45 73 Revell Simon Mazda MX5 J07 (6) 1:32.84 13.41

46 30 Anchor Mike Toyota Yaris GR J06 (7) 1:32.98 13.55

47 32 Sample Richard Vauxhall VX220 J05 (5) 1:33.00 13.57

48 63 Daniels Vicky VW Scirocco J05 (6) 1:33.20 13.77

49 27 Leetham Adrian Toyota Celica J12 (3) 1:33.55 14.12

50 134 Lomas Rebecca Renault Clio J06 (8) 1:33.68 14.25

51 53 Heer Tin Toyota GR Yaris J06 (9) 1:33.69 14.26

52 109 Wells Neil Subaru Impreza J02 (1) 1:33.91 14.48
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Anglesey - 1st September 2024

Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Ranking after 4 run

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18

01/09/2024  /  Anglesey 03/09/2024 at 14:32  /  Page 2/2

Rank Num Name Vehicle Class (Rank) Time Gap

53 103 Doyle Greg Honda Civic J08 (5) 1:34.04 14.61

54 34 Baister Philip Mini Cooper S J07 (7) 1:34.20 14.77

55 28 Brazdziunas Benas Fiat 124 Spider J10 (2) 1:34.33 14.90

56 31 Fox Matthew Peugeot 205 J09 (4) 1:34.59 15.16

57 124 Farmer Michael Toyota Celica J12 (4) 1:35.44 16.01

58 29 Dixon Paul Renault Clio 182 J09 (5) 1:35.72 16.29

59 82 Farrer Jason Abarth 595 J09 (6) 1:35.89 16.46

60 83 Ridings Kevin Mazda MX5 J09 (7) 1:35.90 16.47

61 12 Turner Geoff Toyota GT86 J10 (3) 1:35.91 16.48

62 123 Cooper Ben Honda Civic Type R J10 (4) 1:36.62 17.19

63 105 Boot Robbie Toyota Yaris J11 (1) 1:36.98 17.55

64 86 Grubb Dominic Renault Clio RS200 J10 (5) 1:37.24 17.81

65 102 Rowe Martin Toyota GT86 J10 (6) 1:37.97 18.54

66 92 Thorpe Andrew Mazda MX5 J11 (2) 1:38.13 18.70

67 110 Whitehouse James Vauxhall Astra J06 (10) 1:38.63 19.20

68 91 Miller Andy Citroen C2 J11 (3) 1:39.10 19.67

69 71 Gorham Nick Mazda MX5 J07 (8) 1:39.33 19.90

70 43 Ablett Tim Toyota Celica GT J12 (5) 1:39.82 20.39

71 112 Groos Kevin Mazda MX5 J11 (4) 1:40.26 20.83

72 40 Nichols Luke Mazda MX5 J10 (7) 1:40.32 20.89

73 80 Shaw Shaune Fiat Abarth 595 J08 (6) 1:40.42 20.99

74 50 Woodcock Christopher Renault Twingo J14 (1) 1:41.72 22.29

75 88 Yates Paul Renault Clio 172 J09 (8) 1:41.90 22.47

76 47 Hoyle Geoff Toyota Yaris J14 (2) 1:44.99 25.56

77 48 Nichols Robert Mazda MX5 J10 (8) 1:47.48 28.05

15 Kearsley Graham Subaru Impreza P1 J03 DNS

49 Stewart Charlie Renault J09 DNS

  Class: T  

1 816 Sketchley Glynn Force PT T1 (1) 1:14.27

2 817 Crouch Shaun RBS 8b T2 (1) 1:19.74 5.47

3 801 Wardle Steven T5 Mission T2 (2) 1:19.84 5.57

4 809 Kelly Dan Caterham 620R T2 (3) 1:22.87 8.60

5 810 Andrews Oliver Caterham T4 (1) 1:24.29 10.02

6 829 Peters Geoff GPC 96/2sc T5 (1) 1:29.37 15.10

7 811 Gash Andrew Tiger Avon T5 (2) 1:34.74 20.47

8 812 Gowland Mike Ginetta G20 T5 (3) 1:39.96 25.69

803 Reay Jason Porsche 718 Spyder T6 DNS

815 Pickles Martin Jedi Mk1 T2 DNS

  Class: Z  

1 137 Walker Paul Mitsubishi Evo 9 Z (1) 1:28.77
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Anglesey - 1st September 2024

Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Ranking after 5 run

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18

01/09/2024  /  Anglesey 03/09/2024 at 14:36  /  Page 1/2

Rank Num Name Vehicle Class (Rank) Time Gap

1 2 Wright Richard Subaru Impreza J01P (1) 1:19.43

2 1 Smith Adrian Toyota GR Yaris J01P (2) 1:20.09 0.66

3 8 Sribnyj Dmitrij Subaru BRZ AWD J03 (1) 1:21.93 2.50

4 41 Bonnin Sergio Mitsubishi Evo 8 J01P (3) 1:23.30 3.87

5 4 Edwards Chris Mazda 323 GTX J01P (4) 1:23.44 4.01

6 6 Inman Mike Mazda MX5 J04 (1) 1:25.12 5.69

7 98 Holme Callum Subaru Impreza J01P (5) 1:25.17 5.74

8 9 Martin Graham Subaru Impreza Spec D J03 (2) 1:25.46 6.03

9 66 Powell John Toyota Yaris GR J06 (1) 1:25.83 6.40

10 58 Coward Brian Subaru WRX STI J03 (3) 1:26.01 6.58

11 99 Gaughran Tom Porsche J01S (1) 1:26.45 7.02

12 10 Goodall Richard Mini Cooper J04 (2) 1:26.52 7.09

13 61 Stott Paul Subaru Impreza J04 (3) 1:26.62 7.19

14 42 Warburton James Subaru Impreza J04 (4) 1:26.71 7.28

15 36 Roll Alan Subaru Impreza J03 (4) 1:26.90 7.47

16 55 James Simon Subaru Impreza J01P (6) 1:26.94 7.51

17 62 Renshaw Paul Seat Leon Cupra J05 (1) 1:26.97 7.54

18 7 Szymczykiewicz Tomasz Honda Civic J05 (2) 1:27.28 7.85

19 142 Marsh Simon Porsche Cayman GT4 J03 (5) 1:27.75 8.32

20 14 Smith Kevin Audi S3 J05 (3) 1:28.08 8.65

21 143 Macleod Donnie Renault Clio J08 (1) 1:28.28 8.85

22 39 Nicholls Sarah BMW 235 J04 (5) 1:28.32 8.89

23 81 Wilson Karl Renaultsport Clio 172 Cup J08 (2) 1:28.75 9.32

24 60 Cope Steven Ford Focus J03 (6) 1:29.01 9.58

25 13 Cutler Phil Toyota MR2 J06 (2) 1:29.01 9.58

26 89 Purcell Gerard Subaru Impreza J01P (7) 1:29.05 9.62

27 120 Critchley Neal Mazda MX5 J07 (1) 1:29.75 10.32

28 35 Dean Jaik Lotus Elise J06 (3) 1:29.92 10.49

29 108 Smalley Shayden Subaru Impreza J06 (4) 1:30.35 10.92

30 22 Baister Daniel Mini Cooper S J07 (2) 1:30.50 11.07

31 100 Andrade Jo Volkswagon Golf GTI J05 (4) 1:30.76 11.33

32 46 Tirado Santos Abarth 124 Spider J10 (1) 1:30.86 11.43

33 84 Yates Ian Renault Clio 172 J09 (1) 1:30.87 11.44

34 65 Fithon Mat Nissan Pulsar J06 (5) 1:31.17 11.74

35 23 Wright Paul Seat leon J06 (6) 1:31.20 11.77

36 16 Whitford Josh Mazda MX5 J07 (3) 1:31.23 11.80

37 18 Rhodes Michael Peugeot 106 J09 (2) 1:31.62 12.19

38 21 Concannon Phil Ford Cortina J07 (4) 1:31.82 12.39

39 19 Leetham Daniel Toyota Celica J12 (1) 1:32.12 12.69

40 33 Daniels Paul VW Scirocco J07 (5) 1:32.24 12.81

41 26 Caldicott Andrew Honda Integra Type R J12 (2) 1:32.29 12.86

42 37 Moxon Matt Honda Civic J08 (3) 1:32.30 12.87

43 79 Edmunson Anthony Fiat Abarth 595 J08 (4) 1:32.45 13.02

44 20 O'Toole Liam Mazda MX5 J09 (3) 1:32.74 13.31

45 73 Revell Simon Mazda MX5 J07 (6) 1:32.84 13.41

46 30 Anchor Mike Toyota Yaris GR J06 (7) 1:32.98 13.55

47 32 Sample Richard Vauxhall VX220 J05 (5) 1:33.00 13.57

48 134 Lomas Rebecca Renault Clio J06 (8) 1:33.04 13.61

49 63 Daniels Vicky VW Scirocco J05 (6) 1:33.20 13.77

50 27 Leetham Adrian Toyota Celica J12 (3) 1:33.55 14.12

51 53 Heer Tin Toyota GR Yaris J06 (9) 1:33.69 14.26

52 109 Wells Neil Subaru Impreza J02 (1) 1:33.91 14.48
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Anglesey - 1st September 2024

Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Ranking after 5 run

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18

01/09/2024  /  Anglesey 03/09/2024 at 14:36  /  Page 2/2

Rank Num Name Vehicle Class (Rank) Time Gap

53 103 Doyle Greg Honda Civic J08 (5) 1:34.04 14.61

54 28 Brazdziunas Benas Fiat 124 Spider J10 (2) 1:34.11 14.68

55 34 Baister Philip Mini Cooper S J07 (7) 1:34.20 14.77

56 31 Fox Matthew Peugeot 205 J09 (4) 1:34.59 15.16

57 124 Farmer Michael Toyota Celica J12 (4) 1:35.44 16.01

58 29 Dixon Paul Renault Clio 182 J09 (5) 1:35.72 16.29

59 82 Farrer Jason Abarth 595 J09 (6) 1:35.89 16.46

60 83 Ridings Kevin Mazda MX5 J09 (7) 1:35.90 16.47

61 12 Turner Geoff Toyota GT86 J10 (3) 1:35.91 16.48

62 123 Cooper Ben Honda Civic Type R J10 (4) 1:35.92 16.49

63 105 Boot Robbie Toyota Yaris J11 (1) 1:36.98 17.55

64 86 Grubb Dominic Renault Clio RS200 J10 (5) 1:37.24 17.81

65 88 Yates Paul Renault Clio 172 J09 (8) 1:37.61 18.18

66 102 Rowe Martin Toyota GT86 J10 (6) 1:37.97 18.54

67 92 Thorpe Andrew Mazda MX5 J11 (2) 1:38.13 18.70

68 110 Whitehouse James Vauxhall Astra J06 (10) 1:38.63 19.20

69 91 Miller Andy Citroen C2 J11 (3) 1:39.10 19.67

70 71 Gorham Nick Mazda MX5 J07 (8) 1:39.33 19.90

71 80 Shaw Shaune Fiat Abarth 595 J08 (6) 1:39.57 20.14

72 43 Ablett Tim Toyota Celica GT J12 (5) 1:39.82 20.39

73 40 Nichols Luke Mazda MX5 J10 (7) 1:39.91 20.48

74 112 Groos Kevin Mazda MX5 J11 (4) 1:40.26 20.83

75 50 Woodcock Christopher Renault Twingo J14 (1) 1:41.72 22.29

76 47 Hoyle Geoff Toyota Yaris J14 (2) 1:44.99 25.56

77 48 Nichols Robert Mazda MX5 J10 (8) 1:47.24 27.81

15 Kearsley Graham Subaru Impreza P1 J03 DNS

49 Stewart Charlie Renault J09 DNS

  Class: T  

1 816 Sketchley Glynn Force PT T1 (1) 1:14.27

2 817 Crouch Shaun RBS 8b T2 (1) 1:19.74 5.47

3 801 Wardle Steven T5 Mission T2 (2) 1:19.81 5.54

4 809 Kelly Dan Caterham 620R T2 (3) 1:22.87 8.60

5 810 Andrews Oliver Caterham T4 (1) 1:24.29 10.02

6 829 Peters Geoff GPC 96/2sc T5 (1) 1:29.37 15.10

7 811 Gash Andrew Tiger Avon T5 (2) 1:34.74 20.47

8 812 Gowland Mike Ginetta G20 T5 (3) 1:39.96 25.69

803 Reay Jason Porsche 718 Spyder T6 DNS

815 Pickles Martin Jedi Mk1 T2 DNS

  Class: Z  

1 137 Walker Paul Mitsubishi Evo 9 Z (1) 1:28.77
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Javelin Trackdays Sprint Series

Ranking after 6 run

Javelin Trackdays LtdJavelin Trackdays LtdVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 6.1.18

01/09/2024  /  Anglesey 03/09/2024 at 14:57  /  Page 1/2

Rank Num Name Vehicle Class (Rank) Time Gap

1 2 Wright Richard Subaru Impreza J01P (1) 1:19.43

2 1 Smith Adrian Toyota GR Yaris J01P (2) 1:20.09 0.66

3 8 Sribnyj Dmitrij Subaru BRZ AWD J03 (1) 1:21.93 2.50

4 41 Bonnin Sergio Mitsubishi Evo 8 J01P (3) 1:23.30 3.87

5 4 Edwards Chris Mazda 323 GTX J01P (4) 1:23.44 4.01

6 6 Inman Mike Mazda MX5 J04 (1) 1:25.12 5.69

7 98 Holme Callum Subaru Impreza J01P (5) 1:25.17 5.74

8 9 Martin Graham Subaru Impreza Spec D J03 (2) 1:25.46 6.03

9 66 Powell John Toyota Yaris GR J06 (1) 1:25.83 6.40

10 58 Coward Brian Subaru WRX STI J03 (3) 1:26.01 6.58

11 99 Gaughran Tom Porsche J01S (1) 1:26.45 7.02

12 10 Goodall Richard Mini Cooper J04 (2) 1:26.52 7.09

13 7 Szymczykiewicz Tomasz Honda Civic J05 (1) 1:26.62 7.19

14 61 Stott Paul Subaru Impreza J04 (3) 1:26.62 7.19

15 42 Warburton James Subaru Impreza J04 (4) 1:26.71 7.28

16 36 Roll Alan Subaru Impreza J03 (4) 1:26.90 7.47

17 55 James Simon Subaru Impreza J01P (6) 1:26.94 7.51

18 62 Renshaw Paul Seat Leon Cupra J05 (2) 1:26.97 7.54

19 142 Marsh Simon Porsche Cayman GT4 J03 (5) 1:27.75 8.32

20 14 Smith Kevin Audi S3 J05 (3) 1:28.08 8.65

21 143 Macleod Donnie Renault Clio J08 (1) 1:28.28 8.85

22 39 Nicholls Sarah BMW 235 J04 (5) 1:28.32 8.89

23 81 Wilson Karl Renaultsport Clio 172 Cup J08 (2) 1:28.75 9.32

24 60 Cope Steven Ford Focus J03 (6) 1:29.01 9.58

25 13 Cutler Phil Toyota MR2 J06 (2) 1:29.01 9.58

26 89 Purcell Gerard Subaru Impreza J01P (7) 1:29.05 9.62

27 120 Critchley Neal Mazda MX5 J07 (1) 1:29.75 10.32

28 35 Dean Jaik Lotus Elise J06 (3) 1:29.92 10.49

29 108 Smalley Shayden Subaru Impreza J06 (4) 1:30.35 10.92

30 22 Baister Daniel Mini Cooper S J07 (2) 1:30.50 11.07

31 100 Andrade Jo Volkswagon Golf GTI J05 (4) 1:30.76 11.33

32 46 Tirado Santos Abarth 124 Spider J10 (1) 1:30.86 11.43

33 84 Yates Ian Renault Clio 172 J09 (1) 1:30.87 11.44

34 26 Caldicott Andrew Honda Integra Type R J12 (1) 1:30.88 11.45

35 16 Whitford Josh Mazda MX5 J07 (3) 1:31.16 11.73

36 65 Fithon Mat Nissan Pulsar J06 (5) 1:31.17 11.74

37 23 Wright Paul Seat leon J06 (6) 1:31.20 11.77

38 18 Rhodes Michael Peugeot 106 J09 (2) 1:31.62 12.19

39 21 Concannon Phil Ford Cortina J07 (4) 1:31.82 12.39

40 19 Leetham Daniel Toyota Celica J12 (2) 1:32.12 12.69

41 33 Daniels Paul VW Scirocco J07 (5) 1:32.15 12.72

42 20 O'Toole Liam Mazda MX5 J09 (3) 1:32.22 12.79

43 37 Moxon Matt Honda Civic J08 (3) 1:32.30 12.87

44 79 Edmunson Anthony Fiat Abarth 595 J08 (4) 1:32.45 13.02

45 73 Revell Simon Mazda MX5 J07 (6) 1:32.57 13.14

46 63 Daniels Vicky VW Scirocco J05 (5) 1:32.90 13.47

47 30 Anchor Mike Toyota Yaris GR J06 (7) 1:32.98 13.55

48 32 Sample Richard Vauxhall VX220 J05 (6) 1:33.00 13.57

49 134 Lomas Rebecca Renault Clio J06 (8) 1:33.03 13.60

50 27 Leetham Adrian Toyota Celica J12 (3) 1:33.55 14.12

51 53 Heer Tin Toyota GR Yaris J06 (9) 1:33.69 14.26

52 109 Wells Neil Subaru Impreza J02 (1) 1:33.91 14.48
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53 103 Doyle Greg Honda Civic J08 (5) 1:34.04 14.61

54 28 Brazdziunas Benas Fiat 124 Spider J10 (2) 1:34.11 14.68

55 34 Baister Philip Mini Cooper S J07 (7) 1:34.20 14.77

56 31 Fox Matthew Peugeot 205 J09 (4) 1:34.51 15.08

57 82 Farrer Jason Abarth 595 J09 (5) 1:35.30 15.87

58 124 Farmer Michael Toyota Celica J12 (4) 1:35.44 16.01

59 29 Dixon Paul Renault Clio 182 J09 (6) 1:35.72 16.29

60 123 Cooper Ben Honda Civic Type R J10 (3) 1:35.87 16.44

61 83 Ridings Kevin Mazda MX5 J09 (7) 1:35.90 16.47

62 12 Turner Geoff Toyota GT86 J10 (4) 1:35.91 16.48

63 88 Yates Paul Renault Clio 172 J09 (8) 1:36.09 16.66

64 105 Boot Robbie Toyota Yaris J11 (1) 1:36.71 17.28

65 86 Grubb Dominic Renault Clio RS200 J10 (5) 1:37.24 17.81

66 102 Rowe Martin Toyota GT86 J10 (6) 1:37.56 18.13

67 92 Thorpe Andrew Mazda MX5 J11 (2) 1:38.13 18.70

68 110 Whitehouse James Vauxhall Astra J06 (10) 1:38.63 19.20

69 91 Miller Andy Citroen C2 J11 (3) 1:39.10 19.67

70 80 Shaw Shaune Fiat Abarth 595 J08 (6) 1:39.21 19.78

71 71 Gorham Nick Mazda MX5 J07 (8) 1:39.33 19.90

72 43 Ablett Tim Toyota Celica GT J12 (5) 1:39.82 20.39

73 40 Nichols Luke Mazda MX5 J10 (7) 1:39.91 20.48

74 112 Groos Kevin Mazda MX5 J11 (4) 1:40.26 20.83

75 50 Woodcock Christopher Renault Twingo J14 (1) 1:41.72 22.29

76 47 Hoyle Geoff Toyota Yaris J14 (2) 1:43.90 24.47

77 48 Nichols Robert Mazda MX5 J10 (8) 1:47.24 27.81

15 Kearsley Graham Subaru Impreza P1 J03 DNS

49 Stewart Charlie Renault J09 DNS

  Class: T  

1 816 Sketchley Glynn Force PT T1 (1) 1:14.27

2 801 Wardle Steven T5 Mission T2 (1) 1:17.92 3.65

3 817 Crouch Shaun RBS 8b T2 (2) 1:18.33 4.06

4 809 Kelly Dan Caterham 620R T2 (3) 1:22.87 8.60

5 810 Andrews Oliver Caterham T4 (1) 1:24.12 9.85

6 829 Peters Geoff GPC 96/2sc T5 (1) 1:29.21 14.94

7 811 Gash Andrew Tiger Avon T5 (2) 1:34.62 20.35

8 812 Gowland Mike Ginetta G20 T5 (3) 1:39.17 24.90

803 Reay Jason Porsche 718 Spyder T6 DNS

815 Pickles Martin Jedi Mk1 T2 DNS

  Class: Z  

1 137 Walker Paul Mitsubishi Evo 9 Z (1) 1:28.77


